GPS Antenna
ANTS157528S01001
DATASHEET
Specifications | GENERAL
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operation Temperature
Storage Temperature
Specifications | ANTENNA
Frequency Range
Gain
Polarization
ELECTRICAL
Operation Voltage
Mounting
Cable Pulling O� Force
Water Proof
Housing Material
Current Consumption
MECHANICAL
-40℃ to + 80℃
-40℃ to + 80℃
1575.42 ± 1.023 MHz.
1602±8 MHz
1575.42MHz:-0.5 dBi Typ.
@zenith(28 mm x 28mm GND)
1602MHz:+2.5dBiTyp.
@zenith(28mm x 28mm GND)
RHCP
Magnet mount.
3Kg
IP67
ABS-758
Min: 2.7 V
Typ.: 3.0 V
Max: 5.0V
Typ.: 10 mA
Max: 15mA @ 3.0V
Copyright © AsiaRF All rights reserved. While every effort is made to ensure the information is accurate, AsiaRF does not accept liability for any errors or mistakes that may arise.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. AsiaRF Co., Ltd. | www.asiarf.com | +886 2 2940-7880 | sales@asiarf.com | Last Updated: 11/22/2023
Care / Connect / Customize
Extend Your Reach.
For more detailed information, please contact our sales team: sales@asiarf.com / +886 2 2940 7880